GLASS ARTICLES - EUROPEAN DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Supplier Name: Gurok Pazarlama ve Ticaret A.S.

Address: Inkoy Mah. Eskisehir Karayolu Blv No: 96 43001 Kutahya, Turkey
Phone: +902742250660

FAX: +902742250676

Manufacturer: Gurok Turizm ve Madencilik A.S.

Customer: AIDA a/s

The manufacturer declares under its responsibility that the products in the attached Product List
to which this declaration relates are in conformity to and meet the relevant requirements of

the following European Law:
-Regulation EC No 1935/2004; Reg. EC No 2023/2006
and the following Italian Law:

- DM 21/03/1973 and subsequent updating and amendments.
- DPR 777/82 and subsequent updating and amendments.

concerning glass articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs.
If the item/s is/are printed or marked with INK, we declare that the INK used is in conformity to

EUPIA (European Printing Ink Association) Guidelines and Swiss Federal Reg. 817.023.21.

Glass category (A ORB OR C): B

Printed Name of Authorized Factory Representative Signature

Ugur Kavi

Job Title

Quality System Manager

o ’ ‘. .' M
ve MADENCILIK A.©

E-mail Address

ugur.kavi@lav.com.tr

Date

24.03.2023

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5
)
)
)

S LAV - Inkoy Mah Eskisehir Karayolu Blv N0:96 Kutahya—Turkey ¢ TIf. +90.274.226.0660  Fax +90.225.0676 * www.lav.com.tr z
A A A" A" 4 6" 6 o 4


http://www.lav.com.tr/

Item number LAV Item Code

83440 ART236 PFT4M0047C13

83445 ART36 PFT4M0052C13

83446 ART36 PFT4M0051C13

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5
)
)
)

LAV - Inkoy Mah Eskisehir Karayolu Blv No:96 Kutahya—Turkey ¢ TIf. +90.274.226.0660 « Fax +90.225.0676 * www.lav.com.tr t

A A 6 A £ 6° 6 o 4


http://www.lav.com.tr/

